CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
C
at
al
og
ue
KDS-Click & KDS-FP Systems
KDS-FB Flat Cable Entry System

INLAYS
EMC SHIELD CONNECTION
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
SEAL - SMALL BLACK
KDS CABLE ENTRY SYSTEMS
 KDS-DE-1 .5 -2BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  1 .5  -  2mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-2 -3BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  2  -  3mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-3 -4BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  3  -  4mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4 -5BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  4  -  5mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-5 -6BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  5  -  6mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-6 -7BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  6  -  7mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-7 -8BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  7  -  8mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-8 -9BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  8  -  9mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-9 -10BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  9  -  10mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-10-11BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  10-11mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-11-12BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  11-12mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-12-13BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  12-13mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-13-14BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  13-14mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-14-15BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  14-15mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-15-16BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  15-16mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE/B  KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  B l ind
 KDS-DE-2x4-5BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  Doub le  4 -5mm cab le  d iameter
 KDS-DE-2x5-6BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  Doub le  5 -6mm cab le  d iameter
 KDS-DE-2x6 .5BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  Doub le  6 .5mm cab le  d iameter
 KDS-DE-2x7BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  Doub le  7mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-2x8BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE,  Doub le  8mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4x2-3BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4  x  2 -3mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4x3-4BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4  x  3 -4mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4x4 .5BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4  x  4 .5mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4x5BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4  x  5mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-4x6BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4  x  6mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE/K2-11BK KDS Cone S ty le  Sea l ,  TPE ,  2  to  11mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-FB2/B  KDS FB  F la t  Cab le  Sea l ,  TPE ,  32 .5  to  38mm x  5  to  5 .5mm cab le ,  Grey
 KDS-DE-FB2/C KDS FB  F la t  Cab le  Sea l ,  TPE ,  45  to  50 .5mm x  6  to  6 .5mm cab le ,  Grey
 KDS-DE-4 -5GR KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  4 -5mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE-6 -7GR KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  6 -7mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DE/B  GR KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  B l ind
SEAL - SMALL 2 & 4 HOLE
SEAL - SMALL OTHER
SEAL - FLAT CABLE
SEAL - SMALL GREY
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
SEAL - LARGE BLACK
KDS CABLE ENTRY SYSTEMS
 KDS-DEG-14-15BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  14-15mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-15-16BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  15-16mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-17-18BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  17-18mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-18-19BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  18-19mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-19-20BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  19-20mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-20-21BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  20-21mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-21-22BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  21-22mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-22-23BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  22-23mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-23-24BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  23-24mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-25-26BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  25-26mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-27-28BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  27-28mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-28-29BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  28-29mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-29-30BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  29-30mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-30-31BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  30-31mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-32-33BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  32-33mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG/B  KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  La rge  Fo rmat  TPE ,  B l ind
 KDS-DEG-33-34BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  33-34mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-34-35BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  34-35mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG-16-17BK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  16-17mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-DEG/1xAS IBK KDS Sys tem Sea l ,  TPE ,  su i tab le  fo r  AS I  Cab le
 KDS-DEG/K7-24BK KDS Sys tem Cone Sea l ,  TPE ,  7  to  24mm cab le  d iamete r
 KDS-BW1 KDS Sys tem Actuat ing  Too l
 KDS-KV-M20BK KDS G land & Locknu t  M20  ( sma l l  i nse r t s )
 KDS-KV-M50BK KDS G land & Locknu t  M50  ( l a rge  inse r t s )
SEAL - LARGE OTHER

Using the latching clips, the KES-GB latches onto the outside
of the housing wall. It is then screwed on from the inside,
through the housing wall, using the integrated threaded
bushes.
The KES-R is latched from outside to the housing wall using the
latching clips.
Wide variety of
KES variants
Your can choose one of three attachment options to fit your requirements.
37
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
KES CABLE ENTRIES - IP66
CABLE ENTRY SYSTEMS
HYGIENIC (FOOD INDUSTRY) KES CABLE ENTRIES - IP66
 KES14/24GR 14  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  5x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  2x4-7 .5 ,  3x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2
 KES16-1/24GR 16  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  2x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  9x4-7 .5 ,  1x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2
 KES20/24BK 20  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  12x3 .2 -6 .3mm & 8x5 .5 -10 .5mm -  B lack
 KES32/24BK 32  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  32x3 .2 -6 .3mm -  B lack
 KES16-1/24BK 16  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  2x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  9x4-7 .5 ,  1x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2
 KES14/24BK 14  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  5x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  2x4-7 .5 ,  3x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2
 KES-R32/24BK 32  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  32x3 .2 -6 .3mm -  B lack  -  Snap On Mount ing
 KES-R32/24GR 32  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  32x3 .2 -6 .3mm -  Grey  -  Snap On Mount ing
 KES-GB14/24GR 14  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  5x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  2x4-7 .5 ,  3x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2  $107 .46
 KES-GB16-1/24GR 16  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  2x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  9x4-7 .5 ,  1x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2  $107 .46
 KES-GB20/24GR 20  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  12x3 .2 -6 .3mm & 8x5 .5 -10 .5mm $107 .46
 KES-GB32/24GR 32  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  32x3 .2 -6 .3mm $107 .46
 KES-R16 -1/24GR 16  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  2x3 .2 -6 .3 ,  9x4-7 .5 ,  1x5 .5 -10 .5 ,  1x8 -12 .5 ,  3x12 -16 .2  $67 .48
 KES-R32/24GR 32  Way  Cab le  En t ry  -  32x3 .2 -6 .3mm $67 .48
Innovative Solutions for the Electrical Industry
M A R D AG
PO Box 51184